Our Commitment to Valley View: Archbald, Blakely, Jessup

It's Your Money ...

Project Investment Status
Main Avenue Paving, Sidewalks, Signals (State/Federal
Transportation Infrastructure Program) $ 3,000,000.00 In Progress
Aylesworth Park Improvements (Landfill Trust/Growing
Greener) $ 1,150,000.00 In Progress
Lackawanna County Library System Program Funds
(Arts and Culture) $ 1,000,000.00 In Progress
West Grant Street Storm Sewer Project, Blakely
(CDBG) $ 281,558.00 Completed
Gaughan Court/Old Ridge Road Storm Sewer Project,
Archbald (CDBG) $ 321,078.00 Completed
Nebraska Section Storm Sewer Project, Archbald
(CDBG) $ 310,122.00 In Progress
Sanitary Sewer Reconstruction, Blakely (CDBG) $ 196,964.00 Completed
Center Street Sanitary Sewer/Mylert Street Paving,
Jessup (CDBG) $ 152,308.00 Completed
Winton Section Paving Project (Street Improvements),
Jessup (CDBG) $ 143,007.00 Completed
Winton Section Paving Project (Sanitary Sewers),
Jessup (CDBG) $ 143,007.00 Completed
Olyphant/Jessup Sewer Separator Project (Watershed)

$ 130,000.00 | [Completed
Alley Paving, Jessup (CDBG) $ 79,655.00 In Progress
Swansee Park Improvements, Blakely Borough (CDBG)

$ 57,857.00 | |Completed
Archbald Pocket Park (LECOR) $ 45,000.00 Completed
Main Street Sidewalk Project, Archbald (CDBG) $ 18,190.00 Completed
Archbald Ice Skating Rink Labor and Equipment (Mutal
Aid) $ 11,000.00 Completed
Demolition Project, Archbald (CDBG) $ 9,500.00 Completed
Fire Hydrants, Blakely (CDBG) $ 7,048.00 Completed
Jessup Youth Sports Complex Restoration (Landfill
Trust) $ 5,000.00 In Progress
Photo Exhibit/Concert, Archbald (Arts & Culture) $ 2,140.00 Completed
Artin the Park, Aylesworth Park (Arts & Culture) $ 2,000.00 In Progress
Mural/Concert, Blakely (Arts & Culture) $ 1,000.00 Completed
Archbald Municipal Arts Grant (Arts & Culture) $ 1,000.00 Completed
Blakely Borough Building Handicapped Access $ 126,295.00 Under Design
Jessup Sports Complex, Handicapped Restrooms & Not
Station Park Sidealks Approved

$ 69,705.00 | |Yet

Your Total Investment| | $ 7,263,434.00



